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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Advanced 
Environmental 

Management, Inc. 
Darrell L. Webb 

 
Ph: 404-285-4498 dlw@aem-ga.com N N 20-500548-RFP 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Barfield 

Parker 

 
 

Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

20-101264-ITB 
20-500548-RFP 
20-101226-ITB 
20-101253-ITB 
20-101269-ITB 

Granite Inliner Shaina Holland 
 

Ph: 678-753-0033 Shaina.Holland@gcinc.com N N 20-101253-ITB 

Reeves Young Greg Rosinski 
 

Ph: 404-901-1428 grosinski@reevesyoung.com N N 20-101226-ITB 

Smart Building Systems, 
Inc. 

Chantell 
Sanders 

 
Ph: 404-474-1628 

x 102 
Chantell.sanders@smartbldgs.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams 

 
Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 

Amanda Grihm 
Enterprises, LLC Amanda Grihm 

 
Ph: 770-381-3757 amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com N Y N/A 

Accura Engineering and 
Consulting Services, 

Inc. 
Alan Pinsker 

 
Ph:  470-225-6036 apinsker@accura.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc. 

Deborah 
Mitchell 

 
Ph:  770-265-2810 deborah@rbcomm.net N Y N/A 

FOX Environmental, 
LLC Catherine Fox 

 
Ph:  404-441-7568 cfox@foxenvironmental.net N Y 20-500548-RFP 

Metals & Materials 
Engineers, L.L.C. Barry Bennett 

 
Ph: 678-691-3747 Bbennett@mmelab.com N Y 20-101226-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-101264-ITB 
20-500548-RFP 
20-101226-ITB 
20-101253-ITB 
20-101269-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Soft Skills Zone, LLC 
Emma 

Reynolds-
Middleton 

 
Ph: 678-524-3343 emma@softskillszone.com N Y N/A 

Perfexions PCR LLC. Lushawn 
Williams 

 
Ph: 404-502-1578 perfexionsllc2019@gmail.com N N N/A 
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